o v oM W

~

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Technology Officer

Manager, Information Technology
Business Partner

Enterprise Operations Manager
Senior Business Systems Analyst
Systems Administration Supervisor

Information Technology
Infrastructure Engineer IV

Chief Information Security Officer
Senior Systems Administrator
Infrastructure Supervisor

Information Technology Systems
Engineer IV

Business Systems Supervisor
Business Systems Analyst
Systems Administrator

Senior Business Systems Analyst
Senior Management Analyst
Business Systems Analyst

Information Technology Project
Manager

Senior Business Intelligence Analyst
Systems Support Analyst |l

Geographic Information Systems
Supervisor

Lead Support Services
Business Systems Analyst
Systems Support Analyst |
Systems Support Analyst |
Systems Support Analyst |
Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Special District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

Department
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Total Wages

$208,236
$126,447

$125,377
$120,678
$119,363
$116,934

$113,310
$112,656
$106,989

$93,846

$92,925
$92,727
$92,467
$91,675
$88,791
$88,686
$87,170

$86,709
$79,951
$78,237

$74,698
$73,191
$72,797
$68,223
$61,034
$57,325
$56,641



28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
37.

Information Technology Security
Analyst

Business Systems Analyst
Senior Applications Developer
Senior Applications Developer
Intern

Intern

Intern

Information Technology Security
Analyst

Systems Support Analyst |l

Intern

San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District

Information Technology

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

$56,635

$49,441
$42,243
$16,318
$15,063
$10,394
$10,254

$8,823

$368
$134



