	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Chief Technology Officer		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$208,236
2.	Manager, Information Technology Business Partner		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$126,447
3.	Enterprise Operations Manager		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$125,377
4.	Senior Business Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$120,678
5.	Systems Administration Supervisor		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$119,363
6.	Information Technology Infrastructure Engineer IV		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$116,934
7.	Chief Information Security Officer		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$113,310
8.	Senior Systems Administrator		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$112,656
9.	Infrastructure Supervisor		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$106,989
10.	Information Technology Systems Engineer IV		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$93,846
11.	Business Systems Supervisor		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$92,925
12.	Business Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$92,727
13.	Systems Administrator		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$92,467
14.	Senior Business Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$91,675
15.	Senior Management Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$88,791
16.	Business Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$88,686
17.	Information Technology Project Manager		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$87,170
18.	Senior Business Intelligence Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$86,709
19.	Systems Support Analyst II		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$79,951
20.	Geographic Information Systems Supervisor		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$78,237
21.	Lead Support Services		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$74,698
22.	Business Systems Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$73,191
23.	Systems Support Analyst I		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$72,797
24.	Systems Support Analyst I		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$68,223
25.	Systems Support Analyst I		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$61,034
26.	Management Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$57,325
27.	Management Analyst		San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$56,641

28.	Information Technology Security Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$56,635
29.	Business Systems Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$49,441
30.	Senior Applications Developer	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$42,243
31.	Senior Applications Developer	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$16,318
32.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$15,063
33.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$10,394
34.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$10,254
35.	Information Technology Security Analyst	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$8,823
36.	Systems Support Analyst II	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$368
37.	Intern	San Diego Unified Port District	Information Technology	\$134